
 

 

 

GYAN MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOOL 

E-BLOCK, NARAINA VIHAR, NEW DELHI-110028 

DATE SHEET 

TERM II PERIODIC TEST (2022-2023) 

CLASS-XI 

 

Day & Date Subjects 

 

Tuesday,13.12.22 Painting 

 

Thursday,15.12.22 History 

 

Saturday,17.12.22 Accountancy/Chemistry/Political Sc. 

 

Monday, 19.12.22 Banking 

 

Wednesday,21.12.22 Computer Science/F.M.M 

 

Friday,23.12.22 English 

 

Monday,26.12.22 Business Studies / Physics 

 

Wednesday,28.12.22 Mathematics 

 

Thursday,29.12.22 Physical Education 

 

Saturday,31.12.22 Economics/ Biology 

 

 

Note: - 

(i)Term II Periodic Test days will be regular working days. 

(ii) It’s mandatory for every child to appear in the test. 

(iii) Half day leave will not be granted on the day of test. 

(iv) Result will be declared on Saturday, 14.01.2023. 

 

 

 

Examination Incharge   Supervisor    Principal 
 

 


